
IMS‑No.:
=Orig.‑No.:
Img:

0200511A
7703074146

1

02006640
7703074110

2

0202007A
5000355136

3

02064720
7703074136

4

IMS‑No.:
=Orig.‑No.:
Img:

02064800
7703074117

5

02065040
7703077135

6

02091130
77030077096

7

02091200
7703077435

8

IMS‑No.:
=Orig.‑No.:
Img:

02091210
 
9

02091220
7703077444

10

02091240
7703077453

11

02091270
7703077225

12

IMS‑No.:
=Orig.‑No.:
Img:

02091280
7703077153

13

02091310
7703077117

14

02091400
7703081054

15

02091510
8200110307

16

Scale 1:1

RENAULT
Fasteners

196



IMS‑No.:
=Orig.‑No.:
Img:

02110900
7703077068

17

05000070
7703046115

18

0503201C
7703046034

19

05091450
7703046049

20

IMS‑No.:
=Orig.‑No.:
Img:

06091440
7703081223

21

10064220
7703080020

22

13064260
7703079822

23

1306481A
5000390223

24

IMS‑No.:
=Orig.‑No.:
Img:

13064850
8200071245

25

1400119B
7703079070

26

1400119D
7703079071

27

1400119F
7703079072

28

IMS‑No.:
=Orig.‑No.:
Img:

1400119H
7703079094

29

17091460
7703044037

30

17091470
7703044087

31

2300154A
7703072116

32

Scale 1:1

RENAULT
Fasteners

197



IMS‑No.:
=Orig.‑No.:
Img:

23006250
7703072144

33

23010210
7703072173

34

23044600
7703072502

35

23060520
7703072224

36

IMS‑No.:
=Orig.‑No.:
Img:

28005280
7703079093

37

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

IMS‑No.:
=Orig.‑No.:
Img:

2400795A
7703077078

38

24024130
8200090178

39

32009540
7703081160

40

32091300
7703081147

41

IMS‑No.:
=Orig.‑No.:
Img:

32091430
7703081184

42

32110830
7703081176

43

34001510
7703074022

44

34062760
7703073254

45

IMS‑No.:
=Orig.‑No.:
Img:

34091320
7703081190

46

34091340
7703081151

47

34110950
7700836190

48

37065050
7703076227

49

Scale 1:1

RENAULT
Fasteners

198



IMS‑No.:
=Orig.‑No.:
Img:

38063600
7701053516
7701057715

50

38091150
7703077111

51

38091230
7703077250

52

38091380
7703077354

53

IMS‑No.:
=Orig.‑No.:
Img:

38091390
7703077368

54

38091410
7703077430

55

38091480
7703077434

56

38091490
 

57

IMS‑No.:
=Orig.‑No.:
Img:

38091500
 

58

38091150
7703077111

59

38091520
7701057073

60

38110690
 

61

IMS‑No.:
=Orig.‑No.:
Img:

38120510
7703077322

62

41091250
 

63

41091350
7703077362

64

41091370
7703077448

65

IMS‑No.:
=Orig.‑No.:
Img:

41091560
 

66

47091530
7703034098

67

47091540
7703034202

68

47091550
7703033107

69

Scale 1:1

RENAULT
Fasteners

199



IMS‑No.:
=Orig.‑No.:
Img:

48046240
7703016405

70

48091290
7703016264

71

48091570
8200030701

72

62009430
7703072236

73

IMS‑No.:
=Orig.‑No.:
Img:

62060390
7703072327

74

62061430
7703072261

75

93091420
7703072360

76

99091260
7803072272

77

IMS‑No.:
=Orig.‑No.:
Img:

99091360
7703077256

78

RS009640
7703074452

79

Scale 1:1

RENAULT
Fasteners

200



0200511A 7703074146 HOLE PLUG BLACK Ø 40 1

02006640 7703074110 HOLE PLUG BLACK 2

0202007A 5000355136 FIR TREE CLIP BLACK 3

02064720 7703074136 HILE PLUG 4

02064800 7703074117 HOLE PLUG 5

02065040 7703077135 FIR TREE CLIP BLACK 6

02091130 77030077096 HOLE PLUG 7 new

02091200 7703077435 FIR TEE CLIP BLACK 8

02091210   HOLE PLUG BLACK MEGANE II, 
SCENIC II, 
MEGANE CC

9

02091220 7703077444 HOLE PLUG BLACK CLIO II, KAN‑
GOO, LAGUNA

10

02091240 7703077453 HOLE PLUG BLACK LAGUNA II 
PHASE 2, VEL 
SATIS

11

02091270 7703077225 HOLE PLUG BLACK UNIVERSAL 12

02091280 7703077153 HOLE PLUG BLACK CLIO 13

02091310 7703077117 HOLE PLUG BLACK UNIVERSAL 14

02091400 7703081054 HOLE PLUG SPECIAL BLACK 15

02091510 8200110307 HOLE PLUG GREY 16

02110900 7703077068 HOLE PLUG BLACK 17

05000070 7703046115 SPEED NUT ST 4,2 MM ZINC-PLA‑
TED UNCOLOURED PASSIVATED

18

0503201C 7703046034 SPEED NUT M 6 PHOSPHATED ME‑
TAL CONTAINING ANTI-CORROSION 
COATING 2.2

19

05091450 7703046049 SPEED NUT SILVER UNIVERSAL 20

06091440 7703081223 SPEED NUT PLASTIC NATURAL 21

10064220 7703080020 QUICKY FOR BOLT 4 MM ZINC-PLA‑
TED YELLOW

22

13064260 7703079822 ROD HOLDER PLASTIC 2-FOLD Ø 
4,6 - 5,0 MM + 4,6 - 5,0 MM BLACK

23

1306481A 5000390223 PIPE HOLDER TWOFOLD Ø 4,75 MM 
+ 4,75 MM NATURAL *

24

13064850 8200071245 PIPE HOLDER PLASTIC BLACK 25

1400119B 7703079070 CABLE CLAMP PLASTIC 9,5 MM 
GREY

26

1400119D 7703079071 CABLE CLAMP PLASTIC 13,5 MM 
PINK

27

1400119F 7703079072 CABLE CLAMP PLASTIC 17,0 MM 
NATURAL

28

1400119H 7703079094 CABLE CLAMP PLASTIC 20,0 MM 
YELLOW

29

17091460 7703044037 CAGE NUT M6 SILVER / ZINC-
PLATED

CLIO, SCENIC, 
LAGUNA, 
KANGOO

30

17091470 7703044087 CAGE NUT M6 PLASTIC / ZINC-
PLATED

UNIVERSAL 31

2300154A 7703072116 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK 32 new

23006250 7703072144 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK 
4,8 - 5 MM

33

23010210 7703072173 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK 34

23044600 7703072502 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET* 35

23060520 7703072224 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK 
4,0 - 4,2 MM

36

2400795A 7703077078 CANOE CLIP FOR HOLE 
6,1 - 6,5 MM BLACK

38

24024130 8200090178 CANOE CLIP BLACK 39

28005280 7703079093 TURNABLE PIPE HOLDER BLACK 
6,0 - 6,5 AND 8,0 - 20,0

37

32009540 7703081160 SCREW GROMMET UNIVERSAL 40

32091300 7703081147 SCREW GROMMET NATURAL CLIO 41

IMS‑No. Orig.‑No. Description PKW‑Type Img

32091430 7703081184 SCREW GROMMET GREEN UNIVERSAL 42

32110830 7703081176 SCREW GROMMET BLACK 43

34001510 7703074022 GROMMET NATURAL 44

34062760 7703073254 GROMMET BLACK 45

34091320 7703081190 GROMMET BLACK UNIVERSAL 46

34091340 7703081151 GROMMET BLACK UNIVERSAL 47

34110950 7700836190 GROMMET BLACK 48

37065050 7703076227 U CLIP SPECIAL PHOSPHATED 49

38063600 7701053516 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM BLUE 50

38063600 7701057715 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM BLUE 50

38091150 7703077111 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP RENAULT/CI‑
TROEN

51

38091150 7703077111 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP RENAULT/CI‑
TROEN

59

38091230 7703077250 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP NATURAL R19, MEGANE 
PH2, LAGUNA II, 
CLIO II PH2

52

38091380 7703077354 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP NATURAL / 
GREEN

UNIVERSAL 53

38091390 7703077368 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP NATURAL / 
YELLOW

UNIVERSAL 54

38091410 7703077430 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP NATURAL / 
GREY

UNIVERSAL 55

38091480 7703077434 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP BLACK CLIO, KANGOO, 
TRAFIC II

56

38091490   INTERIOR TRIM CLIP NATURAL CLIO II PHASE 
1/2, MEGANE 
PHASE 1/2

57

38091500   INTERIOR TRIM CLIP NATURAL CLIO II, MEGA‑
NE II, KANGOO, 
VEL SATIS

58

38091520 7701057073 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP NATURAL 60 new

38110690   INTERIOR TRIM CLIP NATURAL 61

38120510 7703077322 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP BLACK 62

41091250   MOULDING CLIP GREY 63

41091350 7703077362 MOULDING CLIP NATURAL CLIO I PH 2, 
HAYON LAGU‑
NA NEVADA I

64

41091370 7703077448 MOULDING CLIP NATURAL KANGOO, 
PHASE 2

65

41091560   MOULDING CLIP WHITE 66 new

47091530 7703034098 STOPNUT DIN 985 M10 x 1,25 ZINC-
PLATED YELLOW

67 new

47091540 7703034202 FLANGE NUT M8 SELF-LOCKED 
ZINC-PLATED YELLOW

68 new

47091550 7703033107 FLANGE NUT M8 ZINC-PLATED 
YELLOW

69

48046240 7703016405 SCREW WITH WASHER BLACK 70 new

48091290 7703016264 SPECIAL SCREW 6,3x17 MM KW 10 
YELLOW ZINC PLATED

UNIVERSAL 71

48091570 8200030701 WHEEL BOLT ZINC WHITE 
M12X1,5X23

72

62009430 7703072236 SCRIVET BLACK UNIVERSAL 73

62060390 7703072327 SCRIVET Ø 6,2 MM BLACK 74

62061430 7703072261 SCRIVET WITH TORX Ø 5,8 - 10,0 
MM BLACK

75

93091420 7703072360 IMPACT RIVET BLACK CLIO II PHASE 
2, LAGUNA II, 
VEL SATIS

76

99091260 7803072272 PLASTIC CLIP BLACK + AL PIN R19, CLIO, 
MEGANE, 
SCENIC

77

99091360 7703077256 HOLE PLUG SPECIAL NATURAL R19, CLIO, 
LAGUNA I, 
SAFRANE

78

RS009640 7703074452 GROMMET BLACK 79
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0202007A 5000355136 FIR TREE CLIP BLACK 3

1306481A 5000390223 PIPE HOLDER TWOFOLD Ø 4,75 MM 
+ 4,75 MM NATURAL *

24

34110950 7700836190 GROMMET BLACK 48

38063600 7701053516 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM BLUE 50

38091520 7701057073 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP NATURAL 60 new

38063600 7701057715 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP POM BLUE 50

02091130 77030077096 HOLE PLUG 7 new

48091290 7703016264 SPECIAL SCREW 6,3x17 MM KW 10 
YELLOW ZINC PLATED

UNIVERSAL 71

48046240 7703016405 SCREW WITH WASHER BLACK 70 new

47091550 7703033107 FLANGE NUT M8 ZINC-PLATED 
YELLOW

69

47091530 7703034098 STOPNUT DIN 985 M10 x 1,25 ZINC-
PLATED YELLOW

67 new

47091540 7703034202 FLANGE NUT M8 SELF-LOCKED 
ZINC-PLATED YELLOW

68 new

17091460 7703044037 CAGE NUT M6 SILVER / ZINC-
PLATED

CLIO, SCENIC, 
LAGUNA, 
KANGOO

30

17091470 7703044087 CAGE NUT M6 PLASTIC / ZINC-
PLATED

UNIVERSAL 31

0503201C 7703046034 SPEED NUT M 6 PHOSPHATED ME‑
TAL CONTAINING ANTI-CORROSION 
COATING 2.2

19

05091450 7703046049 SPEED NUT SILVER UNIVERSAL 20

05000070 7703046115 SPEED NUT ST 4,2 MM ZINC-PLA‑
TED UNCOLOURED PASSIVATED

18

2300154A 7703072116 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK 32 new

23006250 7703072144 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK 
4,8 - 5 MM

33

23010210 7703072173 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK 34

23060520 7703072224 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET BLACK 
4,0 - 4,2 MM

36

62009430 7703072236 SCRIVET BLACK UNIVERSAL 73

62061430 7703072261 SCRIVET WITH TORX 
Ø 5,8 - 10,0 MM BLACK

75

62060390 7703072327 SCRIVET Ø 6,2 MM BLACK 74

93091420 7703072360 IMPACT RIVET BLACK CLIO II PHASE 
2, LAGUNA II, 
VEL SATIS

76

23044600 7703072502 PLASTIC SPREAD RIVET* 35

34062760 7703073254 GROMMET BLACK 45

34001510 7703074022 GROMMET NATURAL 44

02006640 7703074110 HOLE PLUG BLACK 2

02064800 7703074117 HOLE PLUG 5

02064720 7703074136 HILE PLUG 4

0200511A 7703074146 HOLE PLUG BLACK Ø 40 1

RS009640 7703074452 GROMMET BLACK 79

37065050 7703076227 U CLIP SPECIAL PHOSPHATED 49

02110900 7703077068 HOLE PLUG BLACK 17

2400795A 7703077078 CANOE CLIP FOR HOLE 
6,1 - 6,5 MM BLACK

38

38091150 7703077111 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP RENAULT/CI‑
TROEN

51

38091150 7703077111 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP RENAULT/CI‑
TROEN

59

02091310 7703077117 HOLE PLUG BLACK UNIVERSAL 14

02065040 7703077135 FIR TREE CLIP BLACK 6

02091280 7703077153 HOLE PLUG BLACK CLIO 13

02091270 7703077225 HOLE PLUG BLACK UNIVERSAL 12

38091230 7703077250 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP NATURAL R19, MEGANE 
PH2, LAGUNA II, 
CLIO II PH2

52

IMS‑No. Orig.‑No. Description PKW‑Type Img

99091360 7703077256 HOLE PLUG SPECIAL NATURAL R19, CLIO, 
LAGUNA I, 
SAFRANE

78

38120510 7703077322 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP BLACK 62

38091380 7703077354 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP NATURAL / 
GREEN

UNIVERSAL 53

41091350 7703077362 MOULDING CLIP NATURAL CLIO I PH 2, 
HAYON LAGU‑
NA NEVADA I

64

38091390 7703077368 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP NATURAL / 
YELLOW

UNIVERSAL 54

38091410 7703077430 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP NATURAL / 
GREY

UNIVERSAL 55

38091480 7703077434 INTERIOR TRIM CLIP BLACK CLIO, KANGOO, 
TRAFIC II

56

02091200 7703077435 FIR TEE CLIP BLACK 8

02091220 7703077444 HOLE PLUG BLACK CLIO II, KAN‑
GOO, LAGUNA

10

41091370 7703077448 MOULDING CLIP NATURAL KANGOO, 
PHASE 2

65

02091240 7703077453 HOLE PLUG BLACK LAGUNA II 
PHASE 2, VEL 
SATIS

11

1400119B 7703079070 CABLE CLAMP PLASTIC 9,5 MM 
GREY

26

1400119D 7703079071 CABLE CLAMP PLASTIC 13,5 MM 
PINK

27

1400119F 7703079072 CABLE CLAMP PLASTIC 17,0 MM 
NATURAL

28

28005280 7703079093 TURNABLE PIPE HOLDER BLACK 
6,0 - 6,5 AND 8,0 - 20,0

37

1400119H 7703079094 CABLE CLAMP PLASTIC 20,0 MM 
YELLOW

29

13064260 7703079822 ROD HOLDER PLASTIC 2-FOLD Ø 
4,6 - 5,0 MM + 4,6 - 5,0 MM BLACK

23

10064220 7703080020 QUICKY FOR BOLT 4 MM ZINC-PLA‑
TED YELLOW

22

02091400 7703081054 HOLE PLUG SPECIAL BLACK 15

32091300 7703081147 SCREW GROMMET NATURAL CLIO 41

34091340 7703081151 GROMMET BLACK UNIVERSAL 47

32009540 7703081160 SCREW GROMMET UNIVERSAL 40

32110830 7703081176 SCREW GROMMET BLACK 43

32091430 7703081184 SCREW GROMMET GREEN UNIVERSAL 42

34091320 7703081190 GROMMET BLACK UNIVERSAL 46

06091440 7703081223 SPEED NUT PLASTIC NATURAL 21

99091260 7803072272 PLASTIC CLIP BLACK + AL PIN R19, CLIO, 
MEGANE, 
SCENIC

77

48091570 8200030701 WHEEL BOLT ZINC WHITE 
M12X1,5X23

72

13064850 8200071245 PIPE HOLDER PLASTIC BLACK 25

24024130 8200090178 CANOE CLIP BLACK 39

02091510 8200110307 HOLE PLUG GREY 16

02091210   HOLE PLUG BLACK MEGANE II, 
SCENIC II, 
MEGANE CC

9

38091490   INTERIOR TRIM CLIP NATURAL CLIO II PHASE 
1/2, MEGANE 
PHASE 1/2

57

38091500   INTERIOR TRIM CLIP NATURAL CLIO II, MEGA‑
NE II, KANGOO, 
VEL SATIS

58

38110690   INTERIOR TRIM CLIP NATURAL 61

41091250   MOULDING CLIP GREY 63

41091560   MOULDING CLIP WHITE 66 new
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